Project
Catalog Number
Type
SIIL / SINI
Single Phase Inverter
1.5KVA - 16.7KVA
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            			               POWER

MBY	 -   Maintenance Bypass (bypass switch is a make before break)
IMB	 -   Internal Maintenance Bypass (bypass switch is a make before break)
CBL	 -   Circuit Breaker Locks
BTM	 -   Battery Temperature Monitor
OUTT	 -   Output Trip (supervised alarm)
OTD	 -   Output Transfer Delay (factory set at 3 seconds; adjustable 1-8 seconds)
NOTD	 -   Normally Off with Time Delay (15 minutes)
ZM#	 -   Zone Monitoring (specify qty)
SM	 -   Seismic Mounting
2YW	 -   2 Year Warranty, Start Up, and Same Day Training
5YP	 -   5 Year Preventative Maintenance Plan with Start Up
5YW	 -   5 Year Extended Electronics Warranty
*Only one option available
SPECIFICATIONS									            			               POWER
Model kW BTUs Dimensions (WxHxD) Total Weight Batteries VDC Current (Amps)
SIIL/SINI-15W 1.5kW 102 30” x 47” x 25” 511 lbs 4 48V 39
SIIL/SINI-22W 2.2kW 153 30” x 47” x 25” 679 lbs 6 72V 38
SIIL/SINI-30W 3.0kW 204 30” x 47” x 25” 827 lbs 8 96V 38
SIIL/SINI-37W 3.7kW 255 30” x 47” x 25” 980 lbs 10 120V 37
SIIL/SINI-50W 5.0kW 340 30” x 47” x 25” 1168 lbs 12 144V 40
SIIL/SINI-60W 6.0kW 408 48” x 76” x 25” 1715 lbs 15 180V 40
SIIL/SINI-80W 8.0kW 544 48” x 76” x 25” 2120 lbs 20 240V 39
SIIL/SINI-100W 10.0kW 680 48” x 76” x 25” 2561 lbs 24 144V 82
SIIL/SINI-125W 12.5kW 860 48” x 76” x 25” 3025 lbs 30 180V 82
SIIL/SINI-167W 16.7kW 1135 48” x 76” x 25” 3845 lbs 40 240V 80